
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

14-0164 Hazardous Waste Characterization and Disposal Services 

Friday, October 2, 2015 10:30 A.M. 

Vendor Name: 
All Locations 

Grand Total Bid 

1. Tradebe Environmental Services $17,114.50 

2. Veolia ES Technical Solutions, L.L.C. $25,922.00 

3. AQS Services, Inc. $66,419.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


PROPOSAL OPENING 
RFI 

15-0121 Unclaimed Property Services 
Wednesday, October 07, 2015 Time: 10:30 A.M. Room 219 

 

1. Crowe Horwath 

2. Marketsphere Unclaimed Property Specialists 

3. Xerox State & Local Solutions, Inc. 
 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

14-0150 Portable Wheel Load Weigh Scales 
Tuesday, October 13, 2015 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Tiles In Style, LLC $89,510.40 

2. F L Walz, Inc. d/b/a Walz Scale $71,920.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


PROPOSAL OPENING 
RFP  

13-0313 Automatic Number Plate Recognition (ANPR) System 

Friday, October 16, 2015 Time: 10:30 a.m. Room 215 

 

Vendor Name 

1. Xerox 

2. TransCore LP 

3. Kapsch TrafficeCom IVHS Inc 

4. G4S Secure Integration LLC 
 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

15-0051 Crack Sealing Material   
Wednesday, October 21, 2015 Time: 10: 30 a.m. Room 850 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Tiles In Style, LLC dba Taza Supplies $358,005.00 

2. Chicago United Industries LTD $356,700.00 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

14-0190 Chains, Hooks and Links 
Thursday, October 22, 2015 Time: 10.30 a.m. Room 225 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

Alko Automotive Inc. $36,847.31 

Cicero Mfg. & Supply Company, Inc. $36,378.07 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

13-0100R Walk Behind Concrete Saws 
Friday, October 23, 2015 Time: 10:30 a.m. Room 225 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Cummings McGowan & west $188,250.00 

2. Innovative assembly design ink $210,935.00 

3. Midwest construction $162,084.00 

4. O’Leary’s Contractors Equipment And Supply Co, Inc. $159,000.00 

5. Riedle Inc. $179,929.35 

6. Schaaf Equipment Co $155500.00 

7. T&N Chicago Inc. $154,866.45 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

14-0190 Chains, Hooks and Links 
Thursday, October 22, 2015 Time: 10.30 a.m. Room 225 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Alko Automotive Inc. $36,847.31 

2. Cicero Mfg. & Supply Company, Inc. $36,378.07 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Page 1 of 2 
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS  
IFB  

15-0081 Job Order Contracting for General Construction Services 
Friday, October 23, 2015 Time: 10:30 a.m. Board Room 

Vendor Name Adjustment Total Factor Bid * 

1. Accel Pacific JV 1.0990 

2. AGAE Contractors, Inc. 0.7990 

3. Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 0.7980 

4. The Bowa Group, Inc. 1.1992 

5. Charter Construction Co., Inc. 1.093 

6. CCC Holdings Inc. (d.b.a Chicago Commercial Construction) 0.8575 

7. Conecta Group, Inc. 0.8233 

8. Construction Contracting Services Incorporated (CCSI) 1.1856 

9. F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates LLC 0.7801 

10. Johnson-Laux Construction, LLC 1.0700 

11. K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 0.8562 

* The sum of three adjustment factor bids times the multiplier for each equals the Award Criteria Figure (the Total Factor 
Bid). 

  

  

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Page 2 of 2 
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS   
IFB  

15-0081 Job Order Contracting for General Construction Services 
Friday, October 23, 2015 Time: 10:30 a.m. Board Room 

Vendor Name Adjustment Total Factor Bid * 

12. LS Contracting Group Inc./Antigua Inc. 0.8928 

13. Leopardo Companies Inc. 76.5099 

14. McDonagh Demolition, Inc. 0.7996 

15. Oakley Construction Co., Inc. 1.2470 

16. Old Veteran Construction, Inc. 0.8280 

17. Pacific Construction Services, Inc. 0.8773 

18. Robe, Inc. 0.8221 

19. Speedy Gonzalez Landscaping, Inc. 0.8250 

20. Troop Contracting, Inc. 1.2653 

21. UJAMAA Construction, Inc. 0.8792 

22. Wight Construction Services, Inc. 0.8389 

* The sum of three adjustment factor bids times the multiplier for each equals the Award Criteria Figure (the Total Factor 
Bid). 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

14-0157R Overhead Garage Door Parts and Repair Services 

Tuesday, October 27, 2015 Time: 10:30 AM 
 

Vendor Name: Grand Total Bid 

1. Anagnos Door Co., Inc. $371,256.00 

2. Konematic, Inc. DBA Door Systems, Inc. $313,151.70 

3. Builders Chicago Corporation $306,085.20 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


 

PROPOSALS OPENING 
RFP 

15-0070 In-Kind Marketing/Advertising 

Friday, October 30, 2015, 10:30 AM 

 

Vendor Name: 

NBC Subsidary (WMAQ-TV), LLC 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

15-0063 Breakaway Aluminum Light Pole Bases 
Friday, October 30, 2015 Time: 10:30 a.m. Room 207 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

Chicago United Industries, LTD $88,110.00 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

PROPOSAL OPENING  
RFP  

13-0194RR Internal Audit Management System 
Friday, October 30, 2015 Time: 10:30 a.m. Room 207 

 

Vendor Name 

Wolters Kluwer 

Morgan Kai 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

